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In order to better conduct its new work, HITSP Is
Implementing a new Technical Committee structure

O Three (3) Perspective Committees aligned with AHIC perspectives
1. Provider
2. Population

3. Consumer

O Three (3) Domain Committees focused on healthcare domains
1. Care Management and Health Records
2. Security, Privacy and Infrastructure

3. Administrative and Financial

HITSP: Enabling interoperability across the health care enterprise



NEW . ... HITSP TC Matrix Organization

Provider Population Consumer
Perspective Perspective Perspective

Care Management and Health Records Domain Committee

Security, Privacy and Infrastructure Domain Committee

Administrative and Financial Domain Committee
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CURRENT TC STRUCTURE

The Transition Plan

PLANNED TC STRUCTURE
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New AHIC Use Cases (2008)

Provider

Consumer

Consultations and
Transfers of Care

Remote
Monitoring

Population

Immunizations
and Response
Management

Personalized
Healthcare

Patient — Provider
Secure Messaging

Public Health Case
Reporting
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HITSP 2008 Work Plan — IS Development
2/11/08 6/16/08 9/29/08 12/2/08

HITSP Board HITSP Board HITSP Board HITSP Board
12/13/07 2/20/08 3/27/08 6/23/08 10/6/08 12/8/08
HITSP Panel HITSP Panel HITSP Panel HIT|SP Panel ITSP Panel HITS|P Panel
NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC
1/23 - 1/25 3/24 - 3/26 5/12 -5/14 6/11-6/13 9/8-9/10 10/28 — 10/30
TC F2F TC F2F TC F2F TC F2F TC F2F TC F2F
Chicago, IL Arlington, VA Phoenix, AZ DC Area Charleston, SC Chicago, IL
Phase | Use Cases
S&Pv 1.0 EHR and BIO v 3.0
Update constructs with S&P * >
Phase 2 Use Cases
ER-EHR v 1.1, CA Media and Quality v 1.0/and CA Network v 3.0 Potential Phase 3 timeline based on receipt of final

use cases in mid-March 2008 and based on
“standard” 9 to 10 month delivery cycle.

Medications Management v 1.0

Construct Dev || Comment | Comment Resomm‘ > Subject to change based on TC analysis of use cases
: ]
Phase 3 Use Cases ~
|
Plan RDSS Comment IS Development Comment | Comment Resdp
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Perspective Technical Committees Leadership
d Provider TC Co-chairs

— Allen Hobbs, PhD, Kaiser Permanente,
Allen.Hobbs@kp.org

— Steve Hufnagel, DoD/Medical Health System (MHS),
SHufnagel@tiag.net

— Steve Wagner, Department of Veterans Affairs,
Steve.Wagner@va.gov

d Consumer TC Co-chairs
—Mureen Allen, MD, FACP, ActiveHealth Management

mallen@activehealth.net

— Charles Parisot, EHR Vendor Association,
charles.parisot@med.ge.com

— Scott Robertson, PharmD, Kaiser Permanente,
scott.m.robertson@kp.orq
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Perspective Technical Committees Leadership
d Population TC Co-chairs

— Floyd Eisenberg, MD, MPH, Siemens Medical
Solutions, Floyd.Eisenberg@siemens.com

— Peter Elkin, MD, Mayo Clinic College of Medicine,
Elkin.Peter@mayo.edu

— Steve Steindel, PhD, Centers for Disease Control &
Prevention, sns6@cdc.gov
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Domain Technical Committees Leadership
d Security and Privacy Domain TC Co-chairs

— Glen Marshall, Siemens Medical Solutions,
glen.f.marshall@siemens.com

—John Moehrke, GE Healthcare, John.Moehrke@med.ge.com

—Walter Suarez, MD, Institute for HIPAA/HIT Education
and Research, walter.suarez@sga.us.com

d Administrative and Financial Domain TC Convener

—Don Bechtel, Siemens Medical Solutions,
donald.bechtel@siemens.com

1 Care Management and Health Records Domain TC
Convener

— Keith Boone, GE Healthcare, keith.boone@ge.com
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HITSP Project Team Facilitators and Technical Writers

O Provider Perspective Technical Committee
— Suzi Hines, Principal, Sage Consulting, LLC, sfthines@bellsouth.net

— Michael Glickman, Computer Network Architects, Inc.,
mglickman@CNAInc.com

— Carl F. Husa, Jr., MA, Patriot Technology,
[abberwockycarl@gmail.com

d Consumer Perspective Technical Committee

— John Donnelly, IntePro Solutions, Inc., jtdonnelly@intepro.biz

— Mike Nusbaum, M.H. Nusbaum & Associates Ltd.,
michael@mhnusbaum.com

1 Population Perspective Technical Committee

— Lori Reed-Fourquet, e-HealthSign LLC,
Lori.fourquet@sbcglobal.net

— Fran Corley, Sage Consulting, corleyfg@bellsouth.net
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TC Project Team Facilitators & Technical Writers

O Security and Privacy Domain Technical Committee

— Johnathan Coleman CISM, CISSP, Security Risk Solutions, Inc.,
[c@securityrisksolutions.com

— Sarah Quaynor, ANSI, sarah.quaynor@GSIHEALTH.COM
d  Administrative and Financial Domain Technical Committee

— Theresa Wisdom, HIMSS, twisdom@himss.orqg

— Jack Corley, ATI, corley@aticorp.org

O Care Management and Health Records Domain Technical
Committee

— Gene Ginther, Stellar Systems, ginther@stellarsystems.com

— Don Van Syckle, DVS Consulting, don@dvsconsult.com
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HITSP Coordinating Committees and Leadership

O Foundations Committee U

— Steve Wagner

— Bob Dolin
_ |
d HITSP Process Review
Committee
— Lynne Gilbertson u
— Erik Pupo

Q HITSP-CCHIT Joint Work U
Group

— Jamie Ferguson,

— CCHIT Orientation Material

Harmonization Readiness
Committee

— Lynne Gilbertson
Business Plan Committee
— Steve Lieber
International Landscape Committee
— Bill Braithwaite
Governance Committee
— Michael Aisenberg
Internal Review Board (IRB)
— Erik Pupo

— Charles Parisot
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Perspective Technical Committees
Terms of Reference

Q

Review each new Use Case or Interoperability Request, provide feedback to
requestor, evaluate scope of effort and develop statements of work for completion

Perform high level design of Interoperability Specifications and lower level constructs
including requirements analysis, standards selection and minimum data set
identification

Submit recommendations to Panel for review, approval and resolution

ldentify Domain Committee(s) and provide high level design and statements of work to
guide construct development

Develop, review and evaluate Interoperability Specifications for the selected
standards, integrating relevant constructs

Manage overall execution plan/schedule in collaboration with Domain Committees
Ensure timely response and disposition of public comments

Ensure on-going process for addressing corrections/change requests and resolutions
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Domain Technical Committees
Terms of Reference

Q

ldentify and analyze gaps and duplications within the standards industry as they relate
to domain constructs

— Describe gaps, including missing or incomplete standards
— Describe duplications, overlaps, or competition among standards

List all standards that satisfy requirements imposed by the relevant Use Case or
Interoperability Request and apply readiness criteria

Interact with HITSP Secretariat for coordination with Standards Organization regarding
standards gaps, overlaps, and identification of standards

Evaluate, select and constrain recommended standards

Receive and prioritize statements of work and collaborate with Perspective Committees
to refine scope and develop work plan

Develop and/or revise domain constructs to meet requirements, high level design and
statements of work

Maximize reuse with consideration for backwards compatibility

Ensure domain constructs adequately support all Interoperability Specifications
referencing those constructs

Work in collaboration with Perspective Committees to meet project schedule and timelines
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Join HITSP in developing a safe and
secure health information network

for the United States.

Learn more at www.hitsp.org or contact . . .

Michelle Deane, ANSI
mmaasdeane@ansi.org

Re: HITSP, its Board and Coordinating Committees

TECHNOLOGY
RasEt > PANEL Jessica Kant, HIMSS Theresa Wisdom, HIMSS
. kant@himss.org twisdom@himss.org
(ansi
S — Re: HITSP Technical Committees

HITSP: Enabling interoperability across the health care enterprise


mailto:jkant@himss.org
mailto:twisdom@himss.org
mailto:mmaasdeane@ansi.org
http://www.hitsp.org/

HEALTHCARE

INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
STANDARDS PANEL

Sponsor Strategic Partners
ANSI 17 Booz | Allen | Hamilton mss
e D v Lz c, transforming healthcare through IT
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